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Environmental Responsibility

Seramik undertakes to work for carbon neutrality, to
monitor climate diplomacy in international forums and to
establish, operate and maintain the Energy Management
System in ceramic tile production processes in order to
offer solutions that have an impact on global emissions.

GREEN
SQUARED®

‘THE STANDARDS INSTITUTION OF ISRAEL.






Size Based Index

GLAZED PORCELAIN
60x120

ANTWERP ... 10
AVENTURIN ... 12
BELIN DA S —_— 14
BLUEPORT ... 16
CALACATTA ... 18
CALISTA A
CAPITOL 2
CASHMERE .24
CAVELLA .26
DI MARE e 28
FIOR DI BOSCO .......... 30
GEOMARO . . 32
GREENPORT ... 34
HERACLES ... 36
HORIZON ... 38,40
MARE 42
MOONWALK ... 44
MONTREAL ... 46
MOTTO . 48
NEVADA ... 50
NORFOLK ... 52
OASIS ... 54
ORLANDO . 56
osLo 58
PADOVA . 60
RIALTO ... 62
SALOME ... 64
SANTIAGO ... 66
SCARLET . 68
SUNPO 70
VANCOUVER ... 72
VARNA 74
VESUVIO 76
VICTORIA . /8
vivib 80
60x60

BARIL = - 128
CALM . 85
MARE -l
MONTREAL .86
MOTTO 114
ONTARIO ... 116
TERRAZZO 91
TIBETSTONE we
TORINO . 118
45x45

ARUBA e B4
ASTER e 98
BALTIMORE ... 100
CALACATTA v 102
COSTA .. 106
CRYSTALLINE ... 104
LAURENTO e 110
MARE e 112
MARSILYA ..208

NEPAL
ODESSA
SOLO
SORRENTO
TOSCANA

40x40

ALVA
ARDEN
HAZAR
TORINO

33x33

ALIA
ALMERIA
CANZONE
CORTLAND
DECOR
FRESCO
HALIKARNAS
HIMBA
LENON
LIVERPOOL
MARBELLA
MIDNIGHT
OCEAN
OMAMI
PALAMOS
POSITANO
PURE NET
TROAS
VINTAGE

30x60

ADRIATIC
CALACATTA
CANYON
MARE

MEDITERRANEAN

MOTTO
NEPAL
ONTARIO
TORINO

43,5x50,3

CANDLER
ELEGANT

23x26.5

APINI
CALDIA
GRAFITE
HEXLEY
STARLIGHT
STATUARIO
UPTOWN

214
102
215
12

216

e 114
e 103
e 116

.. 118

e 202
.. 203

194
196
197
198
199

e 200
.. 201

15x40

AVILA
CRONOS

20x120

BUKA
LAKEWOOD
SANDALWOOD
SAVANNAH

15x90
SAVANNAH
15x60

MISSISIPI
SEQUOIA
VEGAS

20X20

ALPHA
AMANTUS
APHRODITE
ATLAS
BAYONA
BLUME

BLUME DECO
BORA BORA
CASABLANCA
CESARI

206

. 207

130
132
136
140

140

134
137
138

162
162

. 163
.. 164
... 165
. 166
. 166
... 218

. 167

CHECKER BOARD............

CLOVER
CYBELE

FOLK

KENZZI AZILA
KENZZI INDIGO
KENZZI KASBAH

KENZZI TAMENSA
KENZZI ZANZIBAR

KENZzZI ZOUDIA
MALLORCA
MARAKESH
MERCADO
OCEAN
PALOMA
PANAMA
RAVELLA
SEVILLA
STRATFORD
ZARIA ELORA
ZARIA GIA
ZARIA GRETA
ZARIA MODENA
ZARIA SAKURA
ZARIA TESSA

167
175
171
163
168
176
176
178
177
177
178
168
173
169
174
169
219
172
170
170
179
179
180

... 180
. 181

WALLTILE

30x60

ALVA
ARDEN
ASTER
BALTIMORE
CALACATTA
CHICAGO
COSTA

CRYSTALLINE ...

HAZAR
LAURENTO
PLAIN
STILLO
SUBWAY
TORINO

33x99

CHESTER
DAPHNE
ELEGANT
FASHION
FLORENCE
HISTORIA
PALAZZO
PETITE
TEENY LEAF
TRIA

20x20
JUNGLE
10x40

AURA
PLAIN

10x30

CRAYON
METRO
PLAIN
VERANO

10x20
METRO
7.5x30

PLAIN
VOGUE

120
122
124
124
121

121

123
122
122

. 125

151




Alphabetic Index

ADRIATIC 214 ELECATNIR—. ] (eI . ... 23
ALIA . 182 FIORDIBOSCO ... 30 ST — 169
ALMERIA . 182 FEORENCE S — 121 RGN ... 219
ALPHA 162 FOLK . 168 ase | T— 88
ALVA .94 FRESCO 185 PETITE™S— 122
AMANTUS 162 GEOMARO 132 RLAIN T R 152
ANTWERP .10 CRAFITE . 197 SIS OJ— 189
APHRODITE 163 CREENPORT . 34 T 190
E— 0000 194 HALIKARNAS . o T — ik
B .96 HAZAR TE. 108 RIAETOS.. .. 62
L .84 HERACLES .36 SALOMET U . 64
ATHEEEE N .98 HEXLEY 198 SANDALWOOD— 136
ATEASE S 164 HIMBA 139 SANTIAGO S 66
AT T—— 144 HISTORIA 121 SAVANNAR S — 140
FREENTURINEEE. ... 12 HORIZON 3840 | SCARLET 68
AUIEA TR . 206 JUNGLE 151 SEQUOIA S 137
BABHMORE “SHS— 100 KENZZI AZILA 176 SEVILLA . 170
BAKE T 128 KENZZIINDIGO ... 176 SoLo 0 . 89
EEQIA, =~ T 165 KENZZI KASBAH ... 178 SORRENTC i 210
BRI, 14 KENZZI TAMENSA .. 177 STARLIGHT . 199
O IEREL T 16 KENZZI ZANZIBAR ............... 177 STATUARIO 200
O ERE T — 166 KENZZI ZOUDIA ... 178 STILLO 157
- ISIBIEEIT T — 166 LAKEWOOD ... 132 STRATFORD 170
EEERIEORATE. ... 218 LATBINGERT S — 110 SUBWAY 158
BUREEE. . ... 130 EENON T . ...... 186 SUNPO /0
CALACATIAT . 102 LVERFOeE,  —" 186 TERRAZZO 91
CALDIA™ 196 MEEEBRCA ... 168 TIBETSTONE . Q0
CALISTA . 20 MARAKESH ... 173 TORINO 118
CALM 85 MARBEEESS. ... 887 TOSCANA 211
CANDLER S 202 MARET S .. A2112 | TRIA 125
CANYON S 215 MARSILYA .208 TROAS 191
CANZONE S 183 MEDITERRANEAN ............... 216 UPTOWN 201
CAPITOL 2 MERCADO 169 VANCOUVER ... 72
CASABLANCA 167 METRO 146 VARNA 74
CASHMERE . 24 MIDNIGHT 187 VEGAS 138
CAVEEEST T 26 = 134 VERANO 148
CESATIEEN . 167 AL 4686 | VESUVIO 76
CHECKER BOARD ... 175 MOONWALK .. 44 VICTORIA /8
CHES S 120 VT 48,114 | VINTAGE 191
CHICAGOSSSRR. ... 156 el —— 103 VIVID 80
CIOVER " 171 RS S ... .50 VOGUE 150
CORTLAND 184 NI I SRR ..... Vi ZARIAELORA 179
COSTA 106 ORISR .. .54 ZARIAGIA 179
CRAYON 145 OCEAN 174,188 | ZARIAGRETA ... 180
CRONOS 207 ODESSAN 209 ZARIAMODENA ... 180
CRYSTALLINE 104 OMAMI . .188 ZARIA SAKURA ... 181
CYBELE 163 ONTARIO . 116 ZARIATESSA 181
DAPHNE 122 ORLANDO . 56
BECOR 184 oNRer .58
DIMARE 28 PADOVA .60

PALAMOS 189




LHifect Based Index

MARBLE

ALVAT . o4
ARDEN T S Q6
AVENTURIN il
BALTIMORE ... 100
BELINDA =SS 14
BLUEPORT = S 16
CALACATTA 18,102
CRYSTALLINE .......104
FIOR DIBOSCO .30
GREENPORT 34
HAZAR ..108
HORIZON ... 38,40
LAURENTO ... 110
MOONWALK ... 44
T I ———— 103
NEVADA . 50
NORFOLK ... 52
ONTARIO ... 116
ORLANDO ... 56
osLto 58
PADOVA ... 60
SALOME ... 64
SANTIAGO ... 66
SCARLET . . 68
VARNA 4
VESUVIO 76
VICTORIA ... /8
vivib 80
STONE

AVILA - 206
COSTA ... 106
CRONOS ... 207
DIMARE ... 28
MARE . 42112
MARSILYA 208
MOTTO . 48,114
ODESSA S 209
RIALTO - 62
SORRENTO ... 210
TERRAZZO . 91
TIBETSTONE ... 0
TOSCANA e 211
VANCOUVER 12

CEMENT

ANTWERP . 10
ARUBA . 84
ASTER 98
CALM 85
CAPITOL ... 22
CASHMERE . 24
ELEGANT ... 203
HERACLES ... 36
MONTREAL . 46,86
OASIS . 54
PASSION S —_— 88
TORINO . 118
POOL

ADRIATIC 214
BORA BORA ... 218
CANYON 215
MEDITERRANEAN........ 216
PANAMA .. 219
DECOR & BACKSPLASH
ALVA o4
ARDEN Q6
ASTTE R - 98
BALTIMORE ... 100
CALACATTA ... 102
CALISTA ... 20
CAVELLA ... 26
CHESTER ... 120
CHICAGO ... 156
DAPHNE . 122
ELEGANT . 124
FLORENCE . 121
GEOMARO . 32
HAZAR . 108
HISTORIA .. 121
LAURENTO ... 10
mMorTto 48,114
PALAZZO 123
PETITE 2122
SOLO .89
STILLO 157
SUBWAY ..158
TORINO 118
TRIA 125

VINTAGE HEXAGON

ALIA LA82 1 APINL 194
ALMERIA 18| cADA 196
ALPHA 162 | CANDLER ... 202
AMANTUS 162 | ELEGANT .203
APHRODITE ... 163 | GRAFITE 197
plas 164 | HEXLEY 198
BAYONA 165 | STARLIGHT 199
BLUME ... 166 | STATUARIO 200
BLUME DECO . . 166 | UPTOWN 201
CANZONE ... 183

CASABLANCA .. j67 | MINITILES

CESARI 167 | AURA 144
CHECKER BOARD........ 175 | CRAYON . 145
CLOVER ... 71 | JUNGLE .. 151
CORTLAND . 184 | METRO 146
CYBELE 163 | PLAIN 152
DECOR 184 | VERANO ... 148
FOLK 168 | VOGUE . 150
FRESCO ...185 | woobD

HALIKARNAS 85|

KENZZI AZILA 176 | BARL 128
KENZZIINDIGO .. 176 | BUKA 130
KENZZI KASBAH 178 | HIMBA .. 139
KENZZI TAMENSA 177 | LAKEWOOD ... 132
KENZZI ZANZIBAR ....177 | MISSISIPI v 134
LENON 186 SAVANNAH ... 140
LIVERPOOL ...186 | SEQUOIA 187
MALLORCA 168 | SUNPO p—e
MARAKESH 173 | VEGAS ..138
MARBELLA ... 187

MERCADO . 169

MIDNIGHT ... 187

OCEAN ... 174188

oOMAMI 188

PALAMOS 189

PALOMA . 169

POSITANO .. . 189

PURENET 190

RAVELLA ... 172

SEVILLA 170

STRATFORD 170

TROAS 191

VINTAGE 191

ZARIA ELORA 179

ZARIA GIA 179

ZARIAGRETA 180

ZARIA MODENA _....180

ZARIA SAKURA  _...181

ZARIA TESSA 181




60x120 glazed
24"x48" porcelain
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600X1200ATWO2REK
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

©0O®E

600X1200ATWO3REK
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

cPm o0

Anthracite

600X1200ATWIPREK
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPM oo

600X1200ATWOSREK
60x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPM o0

1



AVENTURIN




Green

600X1200AVTISPAR
60x120 @ 24"x 48"

OB

13



14

BELINDA




P
—— .$'
g =
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Bl A
Light Grey
600X1200BLNS7REK

60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

eeEA

Dark Grey

600X1200BLN6OREK
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPlreioo] S

15



16

BLULPORI




Blue

600X1200BEP14PAR
60x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPLrel oo

17



CALACAT'TA
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White

600X1200CLC21PAR
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

©oHE

19



20

CALISTA




Mix Decor

600X1200CTLOOPAR
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPLreg oo

21



CAPHOL




White

600X1200CPTOIREK

60x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPM o0

Bone

60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

cPLmJioo)

Light Grey
600X1200CPT47REK
60x120 ® 24"x 48"

cPm o0

Vison

600X1200CPTS56REK 600X1200CPT22REK

60x120 @ 24" x 48"

cPm oo

Grey

600X1200CPTO3REK
60x120 ® 24"x 48"

cPmJioo)

23



CASHMERE

24



Grey

600X1200CASO3LRK
60x120 @ 24"x 48"

©60HE

Beige
600X1200CASO2LRK
60x120 @ 24" x 48"

cPIS L Yoo

25



CAVLELLA
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Taupe

600X1200CVL34PAR
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

©oHE

Black

600X1200CVL93PAR
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

OB

27



DI MARE




White

600X1200MRE21PAR
60x120 @ 24"x 48"

OB

Grey

600X1200MRE13PAR
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

G1ete

Anthracite

600X1200MRE39PAR
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

cPLr oo

29



FHOR DI BOSCO

30



Creige

| 600X1200FBC43PAR

60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

- 00E

- 600X1200FBCS3REK
60x120 e 24"x 48"

100

Ivory
600X1200FBC48PAR
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

OB

600X1200FBCS8REK
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

Al

Dark Grey

600X1200FBCS50PAR
60 x120 e 24"x 48"

OPE

600X1200FBC6OREK
60x120 e 24"x 48"

Al

31
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GEOMARO




érey Deéor
600X1200GMRO3PAR
60x120 @ 24" x 48"

cPLrel oo

33



GREENPORIT




Green

600X1200GRP15PAR
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPLrel oo

55



HERACLLES




T Ay
S~
- Sl e T

e~
Beige Grey
600X1200HRCI12LRK 600X1200HRC13LRK
60x120 ® 24" x 48" 60x120 ® 24" x 48"

CE0HE C60HE

Brown Anthracite
600X1200HRCI16LRK 600X1200HRC29LRK
60 x120 @ 24"x 48" 60x120 @ 24" x 48"

©O0H CO0H

37



38

HORIZON




~ 600X1200HRZOIPAR

60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

. ooB

600X1200HRZ21REK
60x120 e 24"x 48"

. oom

600X1200HRZ11IREK
60 x120 e 24"x 48"

. ooB

Taupe
600X1200CPT56REK
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

OOE

600X1200HRZ44REK
60 x120 e 24"x 48"

oeH

39



HORIZON




Light Grey
600X1200HRZ47PAR
60x120 @ 24"x 48"

OPE

600X1200HRZS57REK
60x120 e 24"x 48"

ool

Anthracite
600X1200HRZ1I9PAR
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPLrl oo

600X1200HRZ39REK
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPm]oo

600X1200HRZ29REK
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

crle oo

41



42




Grey

600X1200MRE23REK
60x120 @ 24"x 48"

G0B

43



MOONWALK




Cream

600X1200MNWSSPAR
60x120 ® 24"x 48"

G1ete

2
el T R
e

Light Grey
600X1200MNW47PAR
60 %120 ® 24" x 48"

G1ete

Taupe
600X1200MNW34PAR
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

OB

Anthracite

600X1200MNWI9PAR
60 x120 e 24"x 48"

OB

45



MONTREAL




White Light Grey Grey
600X1200MNL21REK 600X1200MNLS7REK 600X1200MNL13REK
60 X120 ® 24" x 48" 60 X120 ® 24"x 48" 60 x120 ® 24"x 48"

©0OE

cPm oo cPM o0

Taupe Dark Grey
600X1200MNL44REK 600X1200MNL6OREK
60x120 @ 24"x 48" 60x120 ® 24" x 48"

cPM o0 cPm Yoo

47



48

MOIT 1O




Avorio
600X1200MTTI11IREK
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

OB




NEVADA




Black

600X1200NVD83PAR
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

©PHE

51



52

NORIOLK




White

600X1200NRFO1PAR
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

cP Ll oo

600X1200NRF6QREK
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

COE

S8






Ivory

600X12000SS58REK
60 x120 e 24"x 48"

0B

600X12000SS78REK
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPlG 60

Grey Anthracite
600X12000SS13REK 600X12000SS1I9REK
60 %120 @ 24"x 48" 60 %120 @ 24" x 48"
©08 ©08
600X12000SS23REK 600X12000SS29REK
60 x 120 e 24" x 48" 60 x 120 e 24" x 48"
LT LT



ORLANDO




Ivory

600X12000RL48PAR
60x120 ® 24"x 48"

©oHE

h :{ ' (. %
o
£
Grey
600X12000RLO3PAR

60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

o1ete

Brown
600X12000RLO6PAR
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

OOE

Anthracite

600X12000RLIZPAR
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

©oHE

57



58




Ivory
600X12000SL48PAR
60 x120 e 24" x 48"

©oHE

600X12000SLS8REK
60x120 e 24"x 48"

0@

Light Grey
600X12000SL47PAR
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

©PE

600X12000SL57REK
60x120 e 24"x 48"

0B

59



PADOVA




White

600X1200PDV21PAR
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

©oHE

Ivory

600X1200PDV68PAR
60x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPLr Yoo

Taupe

600X1200PDV44PAR
60x120 @ 24"x 48"

©oHE

61






Beige
600X1200RLT12REK
60 X120 @ 24"x 48"

cPm oo

Anthracite

600X1200RLT29REK
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

cPmJioo)

63



SALOME

64



Ivory
600X1200SLM6E8PAR
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

cPLreg oo

Grey Dark Grey
600X1200SLM13PAR 600X1200SLM60OPAR
60x120 @ 24"x 48" 60x120 ® 24" x 48"

cPLrl oo cPLrP Yoo

65



66

SANTIAGO




Ivory

600X1200SNG68PAR
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPLreg oo

Grey

600X1200SNG13PAR
60 x120 e 24"x 48"

cPLrYoo)

67






Anthrdcite

600X1200SRC19PAR
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

OB

69



SUNPO

&= 5

i
i e DN\ .V\\.u

Fnh. -

rmm
|
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|
.
.

70



Walnut

600X1200SNP28REK
60 x120 @ 24" x 48"

cPM o0

Natural Light Oak

600X1200SNP79REK 600X1200SNP74REK
60x120 @ 24" x 48" 60x120 @ 24" x 48"

cPM o0 e0OE

71
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Anthracite

600X1200VESI9PAR
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPLrel oo

77



80




White

600X1200VVDOI1PAR
60 x120 @ 24"x 48"

cPLr Yoo

81



|
33x33

13"x13"

30x60
12"% 24"

45x45

18"x
9

g"
azed

porcelain

40x40

__16"x16"

60x60

247X24"







White

450X450ARBO1
45x 45 e 18"x 18"

0

84

Beige
450X450ARB0O2
45x45 @ 18"x 18"

0

450X450ARB0O3
45x 45 e 18"x 18"

o0

450X450ARB13
45x45 e 18"x 18"

OB



White

600X600CAMO1
60 x 60 @ 24"x 24"

Q0

600X600CAMOIREK
60 x 60 @ 24"x 24"

Q0B

Light Grey
600X600CAM47
60X 60 ® 24" x 24"

LF LM

600X600CAM47REK
60 x 60 @ 24"x 24"

P LM

85



88

PASSION

White

330X330PSNO1
33x33 ® 13"x13"

©0

White Antislip

330X330PSN11
33x33 @ 13"x13"

0

Grey

330X330PSNO3
33x33 @ 13"x13"

©0

Grey Antislip
330X330PSN13
33x33 @ 13"x13"

0



450X450SLO93

45x45 e 18"x 18"

0

450X450SLO01

45x45 e 18"x 18"

0

89



30x60
12" 24"

wall
. 33x99
tile | 13«39
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Brown

300X600AVAOS
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

(wlc)

Brown
400X400AVAQ6
40 x40 @ 16"x 16"

Q0

Cream

S00X600AVASS
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

(wlc)

Cream
400X400AVAS55
40 x40 @ 16"x 16"

Q0

,
\
A

p
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Puzzle Brown Decor

300X600AVAOO
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

006

hﬁ}%

)
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96




Anthracite
300X600ARN19
30X 60 @ 12"x 24"

(wIc)

Anthracite
400X400ARN19
40x40 ® 16"x 16"

Q0

Ivory
S00X600AR48

30x60 @ 12"x 24"

006

Ivory

A

A
SOL

Anthracite Lora Mix Decor

320X640ARNOO
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

(wlc)

s

»

400X400ARN48

40 x40 @ 16"x 16"

Q0

97



ASTER

98



White

300X600ASEO1
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

(wlc)

=lL1)

Grey

300X600ASEO3
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

Anthracite

300X600ASEL9

30x60 @ 12"x 24"

Q0
White Grey
450X450ASE69 450X450ASE13
45x 45 e 18"x 18" 45x 45 e 18"x 18"
(F LM (F LM

Mix Decor

300X600ASEQCO
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

006

Anthracite

450X450ASE29
45x 45 e 18"x 18"

Q0

99



BALIIMORLE

100



y o
Cream
300X600BTM55
30x 60 @ 12"x 24"

00

Light Grey
300X600BTM47
30Xx60 @ 12"x 24"

Q0

Cream
450X450BTM65
45x 45 @ 18"x 18"

Q0

Light Grey
450X450BTM57
45x45 e 18"x 18"

Q0

Dark Grey
300X600BTM50
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

Q0

Jewel Light Grey
300X6008TI47
30Xx60 ® 12"x 24"

o0

Dark Grey
450X450BTM60
45x45 @ 18"x 18"

Q0

101



CRYSTALLINE

104



White

300X600CRS01
30x60 e 12"x 24"

(wlc)

White
450X450CRS11
45x 45 @ 18"x 18"

Q0

105



COSIA

106



Ivory

300X600C0OS48
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

w1c)

Taupe
300X600C0S34
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

(wlc)

Ivory

450X450C0OS58
45x45 e 18"x 18"

Q0

R

Grey
300X600C0OS03
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

(wlc)

Anthracite

300X600C0OS19
30x 60 @ 12"x 24"

(wlc)

Grey

450X450C0S13
45x 45 e 18"x 18"

Q0
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White

300X600HZRO1
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

(wlc)

Ring Decor

300X600HZR1O
30x 60 @ 12"x 24"

w1c)

White
400X400HZRO1
40x40 @ 16"x 16"

LF LM

Geometric Decor

300X600HZROO
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

006
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L AURENTO




Bone

300X600LRTS6
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

(wlc)

Bone
450X450LRT56
45x 45 @ 18"x 18"

Q0

Grey Grey Mix Decor
300X600LRTO3 300X600LRTI3
30x 60 @ 12"x 24" 30x60 @ 12"x24"

Grey

450X450LRTO3
45x45 e 18"x 18"

Q0
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ONIARIO

S

116



Matt White

300X6000TRO1
30x60 e 12"x 24"

Q0

Matt White

600X6000TROIREK
60 x 60 @ 24"x 24"

©0

Matt White

600X6000TRO1
60x 60 @ 24"x 24"

@0
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White

300X600TONO1
30x60 e 12"x 24"

00

White

300X600TNOO1
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

0

Atlas Decor

300X600TONOO
30x60 e 12"x 24"

M)

White

400X400TNOO1
40 x40 @ 16"x 16"

Q0

White

600X600TNOXX
60 x 60 @ 24" x 24"

Q0

Grey
300X600TONO3
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

00

Grey

300X600TNOO3
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

©0

PTANYZAY
NN AN S
NV74A\Y
AINNIIN
FINNIIN
928"
W7 ANYS
NAANIIN
VAT A
INW /NS
INNAZ NS
NZANNS AN

\
4
’
N
A
’
’

Ocean Decor

300X600TONI11
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

00

Grey

400X400TNOO3
40x40 @ 16"x16"

- L)

Grey

600X600TNOXX
60 x 60 @ 24" x 24"

Q0
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DAPHNE & PETHTE & TEENY LEAF

W,
¥

.

- w wr -
‘s e e

.

R

EEONNE TR A T N S S
¢ o o o o & & 2" ¢ 4 0 e 4
.' # ﬁ é .ﬂ .uv * .0 .6. ﬂ A. .é. 9 _.v B

DAPHNE Green TEENY LEAF White

PETITE Coral

330X990PLZIIREK
33x99 @ 13"x 39"

330X990DPHOSREK

33x99 @ 13"x 39"

330X990PTTOOREK

33x99 @ 13"x 39"

(8]
e
o

122



PALA/Z/0O

White Cappucino Coral Green
330X990PLZO1REK 330X990PLZ16REK 330X990PLZO7REK 330X990PLZOSREK
33%x99 @ 13"x 39" 33x99 @ 13" x 39" 33x99 @ 13"x 39" 33x99 @ 13" x 39"

00

Q0

Q0

00
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LLEGANT

124

AN
Mint Fashion Decor
330X990ELEOSREK 330X990ELEO4REK

33xX99 @ 13"x 39"

33x99 @ 13"x 39"
00B 00@




TRIA

Deep Blue White Cream
330X990TRIO4REK 330X990TRIOIREK 330X990TRIS5REK
33x99 ® 13"x 39" 33x99 13" x 39" 33x99 @ 13"x 39"

00B 00B QO0E
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wood
collection









Natural
600X600BAR79
60 x 60 @ 24"x 24"

Q0

Oak
600X600BAR74
60X 60 ® 24" x 24"

Q0

Walnut
600X600BAR28
60 x 60 @ 24" x 24"

Q0

Grey
600X600BAR0O3
60 x 60 @ 24" x 24"

©0

129



| AKEWOOD

TR




Grey
200X1200LKW13
20x120 @ 8"x 48"

Q0

N'dtu-rol
200X1200LkKW89
20x120 ® 8"x 48"

©0
Oak

200X1200LKW84
20x120 @ 8"x 48"

Q0

Walnut

200X1200LKW38
20x120 @ 8"x 48"

Q0
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MISSISIP]
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Grey
150X600MSP13
15x60 ® 6"x 24"

Q0

Natural
150X600MSP89
15X 60 ® &"x 24"

Q0

Oak
150X600MSP80O
15X 60 ® 4"x 24"

0
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SANDAIWOOD

Drift Wood
200X1200SND39
20x120 ® 8"x 48"

©0

136



SEOUOIA

Walnut
150X600SEQ36
15x 60 ® &"x 24"

©0

==
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White
150X600VGSil
15x 60 @ 6"x 48"

0

150X600VGES89
15x60 @ 6"x 48"

0

Grey
150X600VGES33
15x60 @ 6"x 48"

©0

Oak
150X600VGS80
15X 60 ® 6"x 48"

0
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White Grey
330X330HIMO1 330X330HIMO3
33x33 @ 13"x 13" 33x33 @ 13"x13"

0 ©0
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i il
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Beige Brown
330X330HIMO2 330X330HIMO6
33x33 @ 13"x13" 33x33 @ 13"x13"

0 ©0
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mini tile
collection






White Blue
100X400AURO1 100X400AURO4 100X400AUR93
10x40 e 4"x 16" 10 x40 e 4"x 16" 10 x40 @ 4"x 16"

00 00 00

Brown Green Anthracite
100X400AURO6 100X400AUROS5 100X400AUR19
10x40 @ 4"x16" 10X 40 ® 4"x16" 10X 40 @ 4"x16"

00 Q0 00

144



CRAYON

White
100X300CYNOL1

10x30 @ 4"x 12" @@

Taupe
100X300CYN34

10X 30 ® 4"x 12" @@

Beige
100X300CYNO2

10x30 @ 4"x 12" @@

Light Grey
100X300CYN47

10X 30 ® 4"x 12" @@

Blue
100X300CYNO4

10x30 @ 4"x 12" @@

Cream
100X300CYNS55

10x30 ® 4"x12" @@

100X300CYNQY3

10x30 ® 4"x12" @@
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METRO

146



White

100X300OMETO1
10x30 @ 4"x12"

006

TN TN
. .
& &)
b P S P q

T v o

T o7 T -
- -
L e
P - P -

T T

Cérroro Whité
100X200MET38
10x20 ® 4"x 8"

006

White
100X200METO1 @ ©

100X200MET¢? @ @
10x20 ® 4"x 8"

Mid Grey
100X200METS5
10x20 ® 4"x 8"

006

Light Grey
100X300MET47
10x30 @ 4"x 12"

006

Cream
100X200MET55
10x20 ® 4"x 8"

006

Black
100X200MET93
10x20 ® 4"x 8"

006

Grey
100X200METO3
10x20 ® 4"x 8"

006
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White
100X300VROO0O1
10x30 @ 4"x12"

006

AR

Cream
100X300VRO55
10x30 e 4"x 12"

006

100X300VRO34
10x30 @ 4"x12"

006

Yellow
100X300VRO85
10x30 @ 4"x 12"

006

Turquoise

100X300VRO20
10x30 @ 4"x 12"

006

Cinnamon
100X300VRO446
10x30 @ 4"x12"

006

- —*

Dark Green
100X300VRO25
10x30 @ 4"x12"

006

Cherry

100X300VRO14
10x30 @ 4"x12"

006

Anh racite
100X300VRO19
10x30 @ 4"x 12"

006
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AR

AR OAAR

Cotto Burgundy Turquise
200X200JNG32 200X200JNG14 200X200JNGQ0
20x20 e 8"x 8" 20x20 e 8"x 8" 20x20 e 8"x 8"

006 006 006

Green Anthracite
200X200DRKO0O5 200X200JNG19
20x20 @ 8"x 8" 20x20 ® 8"x 8"

006 006

151






White
075X300BEYO1 O

075X300BEYs9 @D
75x30 @ 3"x12"

100X300BEYO1 (PG
100X300BEY4 @D

100X300BEYO1SUP @@
10x30 @ 4"x 12"

100x400BEYO1 O
100X400BEYl @G
100x400BEY69 @ @

100X400BEYO1SUP @ @
10 x40 e 4"x 16"

White
300X600BEYOL @O
300X600BEYOIREK @@

30x60 @ 12"x 24"

330X330BEYO1 @@
33x33 ® 13"x 13"

Sand Grey

075X300BEY63 @O
75x30 @ 3"x 12"

100X400BEYO3@ O
100x400BEY23 @ O

100X400BEYO3SU P@@
10x40 @ 4"x 16"

Sand Beige
075X300BEYs1 QG
75x30 @ 3"x12"

100X400BEY1 @G
10 x40 @ 4"x 16"

Aleo Green

075X300BEY15 @O
75x30 @ 3"x12"

Black
075X300BEY3 @ G

075X300BEY83 @ @
75x30 @ 3"x12"

100Xx400BEYO1 PO

100X400BEY69 @@
10 x40 @ 4"x 16"

Ivory
100x300BEY48 @ @
10x30 @ 4"x 12"

Ice Blue

075X300BEY09 @O

75x30 @ 3"x 12"
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backsplash

collection
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CHICAGO

White

300X600CHGI1
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

006

Black

300X600CHG93
30x60 @ 12"x 24"

006



STILLO

— |
White

Black
300X600STI01 300X600STIO3 300X600STI93
30x60 @ 12"x 24" 30x60 @ 12" x 24" 30x60 e 12" x 24"

(wlc) 006 (wlc)
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SUBWAY

158



White Cream

300X600SBWO1 300X600SBWSS
30x60 e 12"x 24" 30x60 e 12"x 24"

\WiG \WiG

Grey 7 o Black
300X600SBWO3 300X600SBW93
30x60 @ 12"x 24" 30x60 @ 12"x 24"

006 006
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vintage
collection






APHRODITE

Blue
200X200APD0O4 > :
20x20 @ 8"x 8" S I8 oe

Q0=
10mm
N

CYBLELE

Blue b ’ W S S Sl (el e
200X200CYBOA4 N TN G TRt ey
20x20 @ 8"x 8" ._ SR e S e S : = u

Omm e o R {25h s L LRI = 2 5=y s T Y= ek
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ri . E"il"i“i“‘ﬂri . X
i "5 AN "ig BN
O PR D N o
LE. ‘ EAJ .E_JLE. . EJ
F*T*‘” 3 . %
28 NN jL AN

Blue
200X200ATS0O4
20x20 ® 8"x 8"

0=
omm
™

* Ak
* 4 F
* ¥ H

Green
200X200ATSO5
20x20 ® 8"x 8"

0=
10mm
N



Night
200X200BYN®3
20x20 ® 8"x 8"

0=
10mm
~

Black
200X200BYN81
20x20 ® 8"x 8"

@0=
10mm
/]\




CASABLANCA

£3
i g
i

200X200CSB15
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

Q0=
10mm
N

CESARI

AT
YA/
AV
A

200X200CSR0O1
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

@0
10mm
T~
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OLK

W@%W@‘@W@%E’W%

..........................

..........................

@Xé
h'dh
Y
O
o
O
N
Y
O
RIAR A

..........................

..........................

:‘&21 %;&E}:ﬁ@*:‘&%;ﬁl&*r‘&%;ﬁ
E’W%WW‘@WW%

....................

200X200FLKO4
20x20 ® 8"x 8"

@0=
10mm
N

MALLORCA

200X200MLO0OS
20x20 ® 8"x 8"

@0
10mm
N
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MERCADO

TERAT i R
] Y}"&?')'\Q-:u‘ ~ b Ny
M, A
o
25

e
Wt ]
e
“
¥ D,
P

}“ﬁﬁﬁf 7
[ ¥ (4’_2:? fg_‘:& : ‘:‘%%
B e R e L i
Blue
200X200MDO04

20x20 @ 8"x8"

0=
10mm
/P

PALOMA

o = ‘3
et
T
B

re

White Deco
200X200PLM93
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

©0=
14mm
/I\

e

'y

8

L

T

W)5e
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SLVILLA

Blue
200X200S8VLO4
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

@0=
10mm
N

STRATFORD

R e R =l A
—— -'_—-:-\\..‘:_‘b'_> L <<
— <, - ‘c'_‘-‘i —

SRS
e
LN LN
Sy
MRS [ 127N\ LIRS (12
TSy f)ﬁﬁ@ﬁ f))ﬁ

SN e
B %‘D@

200X200SRFO4
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

Q0=
10mm
N
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L o T " o
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" =L

Green Coral
200X200CVRO5 200X200CVRO7
20x20 ® 8"x 8" 20x20 ® 8"x 8"

Q0= Q0=
omm 1omm
™ ™
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NAVAVAV R 914
ite
200X2000CD01
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

Q0=
omm
/P



CH

e f

iy r

et

Dark Blue
200X200CHB24
20x20 ® 8"x8"

@0=
10mm
0

LCKER BOARD

Taupe
200X200CHB34
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

@0
10mm
N

S
e
Gt

Black
200X200CHB93
20x20 ® 8"x8"

Q0=
10mm
N
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KENZZT TAMENSA

Blue
200X200KNZ04
20x20 ® 8"x 8"

Q0=
14mm
N

KENZZI ZAN/IBAR

AN
e
SN

Blue
200X200KNZ24
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

@0=
14mm
T~
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KENZ/1 KASBAH

oy

Bloc-k
200X200KNZ93
20x20 ® 8"x 8"

Q0=
14mm
N

KENZ/1 /OUDIA

Grey
200X200KNZ03
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

0=
14mm
M~
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/ARIA ELORA

/ ; /%
200X200ZRA02
20x20 ® 8"x 8"

@0=
14mm
N

/ARIA GIA

200X200ZRA73
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

©0=
14mm
N
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/ARIA GRETA

VARY AR Y ARN

ANPA

,\_o \ /s

eV

..___..__\” ._. A W

ANPA

1N

\elww M ; \I @@@@@\%

"Au va,ne. O AR NG i . W@W@W\%
‘. . s - 1) - v - - \

XK S DK
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/ARIA SAKURA

L L 3 aw % |
| <p |
2 ap A a@ aR a
vV @® ¥ V ¥ V @
> i _
Y an ap A ap a
L J v L | J L |2 L |
2& 3 & 5 &k
' 3 v
2 ap A a@ a .
Black ® o
200X200ZRA81
20x20 @ 8"x 8"
0=

/ARIA TESSA

200X200ZRA87
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

Q0=
14mm
N
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33x33¢13"x13"

ALIA

RS A T
\@i\@i\@i \ 2

Alia Decor

330X330ALIO1
33x33 @ 13"x 13"

o0+

ALMERIA

Grey Sea

330X330AMEO3S 330X330ALIO1
33x33 @ 13"x13" 33x33 @ 13"x13"

o0 ©0:

D
126

330X330AMELQ
33x33 ® 13"x 13"

®0+:
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CANZONE

’% ’%
"\'&ﬁ - “\'5'& ‘4’@“/""
T e

NS4 s &3}

Anthracite

Brown
330X330CNZ0O6 330X330CNZ19
33x33 @ 13"x 13" 33x33 @ 13"x13"

QO Q0=
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idnight
330X330CTN24
33x33 @ 13"x13"

OO0+

DECOR

RONR
DI

Classic Light

330X330DCROO
33x33 @ 13"x13"

OO0+

7 AN
N7, 7,
2%
NINL

Circle Light
330X330AME19
33x33 @ 13"x13"

©0 =

CORTLAND

Classic Dark
330X330DCR50
33x33 @ 13"x13"

0+




RESCO

Flower AQua
330X330FRC0O4
33x33 @ 13" x 13"

00+

SHRKE

Flower Black

330X330FRC83
33x33 @ 13"x 13"

©0:

HALIKARNAS

Beige
330X330HLKO2
33x33 @ 13"x 13"

©0*

Al -
Grey
330X330HLKO3
33x33 @ 13"x13"

OO+
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330X330LNNOO
L
25

33x33 @ 13"x 13"

0

Lenon

N2

9mm

N
N

9mm

T~

5

330X330LVP47
33x33 @ 13"x13"

Anthrocite
330X330LVP19
33x33 @ 13"x13"
Pale Slate

©0
©0

330X330LVP0O3
33x33 @ 13"x 13"
N
%Tm
Seaspray
330X330LVPO9
33x33 @ 13"x 13"
N
me

Q0
0

Grey

LIVERPOOL
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MARBELLA

Grey
330X330MARO3
33x33 @ 13"x 13"

330X330MARY3
33x33 @ 13"x13"

0+

MIDNIGH T

Midnight Noir
330X330MNNQS3
33x33 @ 13"x13"

®0+:
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OCLEAN
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2N
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Arabesque

330X3300MM81

33x33 @ 13"x13"

©0+

F|OWer
330X3300MM73
33x33 @ 13"x13"

00+

Geometric
330X3300MM13
33x33 ® 13"x 13"

©0+:
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PALAMOS
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Grey

330X330PMS03

33x33 @ 13" x13"

10mm
~

POSITANO

W N\ 2%

% e | s A |
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Pink Mix ' oy
330X330PST83
33x33 @ 13"x13"
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330X330PSTO4
33x33 @ 13"x 13"
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hexagon
collection









White
230X265APNO1
23X 26.5 @ 9%." x10%4"

©0

| Grey
230X265APNO3
23X 26.5 @ 9%4" x10%."

Q0

Black
230X265APN93
23 X 26.5 @ 9%." x10%4"

0
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GRAHTE

Black

230X265GRF93
23x26.5 @ 9%." x10%4"

0
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HEXLEY

OO‘

-OOO‘O‘OOOM



SIATUARIO

White
230X265STUO1
23x26.5 @ 9%." x10%4"

0
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SIARLIGHT

. White
"\ 230X265SRHO1
23 x26.5 ® 9%." x10%"

@0

Blue

230X265SRHO4
23x26.5 @ 9%a" x10%4"

0
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UPTOWN

Anthracite

230X265UPT19
23x26.5 @ 9%." x10%4"

0
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outdoor
collection






Beige
150X400AVIO2
15x 40 ® &"x 16"

Q0 cPIM)

150X400AVIO3
15x 40 @ 6" x 16"

Cotto Anthracite
150X400AVI32 150X400AVI19
15x 40 ® 6" x 16" 15x 40 ® 6"x 16"

Q0 cPIM)




Ivory Terra

150X400CR0O48 150X400CRO45
15x40 @ 6"x 16" 15x40 @ 6" x 16"

Q0 cPIM)

Gold

Anthracite
150X400CRO19 150X400CRO39

15x40 @ 6"x 16" 15x40 @ 6"x 16"

GPIM) GPIM)
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MARSILYA

Brown Mix

Grey Mix

450X450MRYO6

45x45 e 18"x 18"

Q0

450X450MRY03

45x45 e 18"x 18"

0
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ODESSA

450X4500DS02
45x 45 e 18"x 18"

Cotto | o Grey

450X4500DS32 450X4500DS03
45x45 e 18"x 18" 45x45 e 18"x18"
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Light Grey - Brown Mix

450X450SRR64
45x45 e 18"x 18"

cPIM)
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TOSCANA

Cotto Harvey Decor

450X450TCN32 450X450TCNOO
45x45 e 18"x 18" 45x45 e 18"x 18"

GPIM) GPIM)
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ADRIATIC

Green Blue
300X600ADRI15 300X600ADR14
30x60 @ 12"x 24" 30x60 @ 12"x 24"

©0 ©0




CANYON

Green Blue

300X600CNY25 300X600CNY14
300X600CNY25REK 300X600CNY14REK
30x60 e 12"x 24" 30x60 @ 12"x 24"

©0 0
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MEDITERRANEAN




Mix
300X600MRROO
30X 60 @ 12" x 24"

o0
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BORA BORA

200X200BRA0OO
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

©0
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PANAMA

~

LTl ;
BT

4V e

Mix
200X200PNM0O4
20x20 @ 8"x 8"

LF G
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MOSAIC

Mini Hexagon(MHX]
Elongated Hexagon(EHC)
Arc(ARC)
Arabesque(ARB)
Diamond(DIA]

Subway 13x5(SBB)
Square(SQU]

Subway 3x7(SBS)
Deck(DCK]

Pinwheel(PNW)

Mix Brick(MXB)
Herringbone(HGB)
Mosaic 5X5(MQOS)
Mosaic 2,5x5(M0?2)
Baret(BRT)
Basketweave(BSK]
Brick(BRI)

Leaf(LEA]




MOSAIC

Various cut-mosaics on net can be designed and manufactured as per demand.

T IR

¢
@
i

o9
I
i

33x33cm - 13"x13" 33x33cm - 13"x13" 33x33cm - 13"x13" 33x33cm - 13"x13"
Mini Hexagon (MHX) Elongated Hexagon (EHC) Arc (ARC) Arabesque (ARB)

<>©<>©<> ‘ |
<><><><><>©©<><><> | LT T T

<
{
!

:
{
!

i

33x33cm - 13"'x13” 33x33cm - 13"x13” 33x33cm - 13"'x13” 33x33cm - 13"x13”
Diamond (DIA) Subway 13x5 - 5.1"x2"(SBB) Square (SQU) Subway 3x7 - 1.2"x2.8" (SBS)

i — %@%

33x33cm - 13"x13" 33x33cm - 13'x13" 33x33cm -13"x13" 33x33cm - 13'x13"
Deck (DCK) Pinwheel (PNW) Mix Brick (MXB) Herringbone (HGB)

33x33cm - 13"x13" 33x33cm - 13'x13" 30x30cm - 12"x12" 30x30cm - 12"x12"
(5x5 - 2"x2) Mosaic (MOS) (2,5x5 - 1x2m Mosaic (MO2) Baret (BRT) Basketweave (BSK)

33x48,5cm - 13"x19” 32x32cm - 13"x13"
Brick (BRI) Leaf (LEA)

221



222

lechnical Information

Symbols

Q00O

GLAZED WALL FLOOR COLORBODY
PORCELAIN TILE TILE
SATIN FULL GLOSSY
MATT POLISHED
LAPPATO CRYSTAL SUGAR GLOW
EFFECT EFFECT

Box Label New Version

EOOE

RECTIFIED TEXTURED

SLIPPERY VALUES

MODULAR

INTERLOCKING

“LLLEL

SHADE VARIANCE
UNIFORM SLIGHT MODERATE ~ SUBSTANTIAL
APPERANCE  VARIATION  VARIATION  VARIATION

TIBETSTONE ACIK GRI

TIBETSTONE TG
= ol

691273 1 260004

-
LT

Ql o“b

‘01 02/21 1269053
16:02:29 1270890 8325

No No

1 | Barcode. 5 |Quality.

2 | Production batch number. There may 6 |Product Code.
be slight difference between production 7 | Product Definition (Turkish).
parties. 8 |Product Definition (English).
Tiles with different batch numbers shall 9 |EAN 13 Code.
not be applied in the same area!!! 10 |Production Date.

3 | Shade Codes: 11 [Work order numbers. It is used to
(0) Center provide production traceability.
(+1) Dark 12 | Packing Details.

(+2) Darker 13 [Production Operator Code.

E'g t:gmer 14 |Production Department Code.
Tiles with different shade codes shall ]g g?jr;i::ggEipsél{igia.anualmutomahc)
not be applied in the same areall!l 17 |Quantity in Box.

4 | Caliber Code.
Tiles with different caliber codes shall
not be applied in the same areal!!




Shade Variation

ADRIATIC
ALIA
ALMERIA
ALPHA
ALVA
AMANTUS
ANTWERP
APHRODITE
APINI
ARDEN
ARUBA
ASTER
ATLAS
AURA
AVENTURIN
AVILA
BALTIMORE
BARI
BAYONA
BELINDA
BLUEPORT
BLUME
BLUME DECO
BORA BORA
BUKA
CALACATTA
CALDIA
CALISTA
CALM
CANDLER
CANYON
CANZONE
CAPITOL
CASABLANCA
CASHMERE
CAVELLA
CESARI

CHECKER BOARD

CHESTER
CHICAGO
CLOVER
CORTLAND
COSTA
CRAYON
CRONOS
CRYSTALLINE
CYBELE
DAPHNE
DECOR

DI MARE
ELEGANT
FIOR DI BOSCO
FLORENCE
FOLK
FRESCO
GEOMARO
GRAFITE
GREENPORT
HALIKARNAS
HAZAR
HERACLES
HEXLEY

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
Vi
V3
V3
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
v4
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
V2
V2
v4
Vi
V2
V2
V3
V2
V2
V2
Vi
V3
V2
V2
Vi
V3
V2
V2
V2
v4
V2
Vi
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V3
V3

V2
V3
V3

HIMBA
HISTORIA
HORIZON
JUNGLE

KENZZI AZILA
KENZZI INDIGO
KENZZI KASBAH

KENZZI TAMENSA
KENZZI ZANZIBAR

KENZZI ZOUDIA
LAKEWOOD
LAURENTO
LENON
LIVERPOOL
MALLORCA
MARAKESH
MARBELLA
MARE
MARSILYA

MEDITERRANEAN

MERCADO
METRO
MIDNIGHT
MISSISIPI
MONTREAL
MOONWALK
MOTTO
NEPAL
NEVADA
NORFOLK
OASIS
OCEAN
ODESSA
OMAMI
ONTARIO
ORLANDO
OSLO
PADOVA
PALAMOS
PALAZZO
PALOMA
PANAMA
PASSION
PETITE
PLAIN
POSITANO
PURE NET
RAVELLA
RIALTO
SALOME
SANDALWOOD
SANTIAGO
SAVANNAH
SCARLET
SEQUOIA
SEVILLA
SOLO
SORRENTO
STARLIGHT
STATUARIO
STILLO
STRATFORD

V2
V3
V2
V3
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
V3
V2
v4
v4
V2
Vi
V2
V2
V2
V2

V3
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V2
V3
V3
V2
V3
V4

V3
Vi
V2

SUBWAY
SUNPO
TERRAZZO
TIBETSTONE
TORINO
TOSCANA

TRIA

TROAS
UPTOWN
VANCOUVER
VARNA
VEGAS

Vi
V3
V3
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
Vi
V2

V2

VERANO V2
VESUVIO V2
VICTORIA V2
VINTAGE V3
VIVID V2
VOGUE Vi
ZARIA ELORA V2
ZARIA GIA V2
ZARIA GRETA V2
ZARIA MODENA V2
ZARIA SAKURA V2
ZARIA TESSA V2

According to the changes in the prints of pattern due to the
design of our products, the color tone changes indicated
on the labels of the boxes are made as follows. When it is
opened 1 box from the product you purchased, changes in
the patterns and views between the tiles found in the box
are varied with respect to the design of the products.

)
V1

UNIFORM
APPERANCE

V2

SLIGHT
VARIATION

[]
V3

MODERATE
VARIATION

SUBSTANTIAL
VARIATION

V1 Uniform Appearance

Color and texture difference between
the tiles from the same lot is very low
which cannot be seen as a result of
the nature of the material.

V2 Slight Variation

There are clear differences in surface
texture and printing patterns among
the tiles having similar colors.

V3 Moderate Variation

Main colors in one single tile can be
found in other tiles. However color
intensity shows differences between
tiles. This is generally used in rustic
tiles.

V4 Substantial Variation

Color differences can be observed
from one tile to another. Thus, color
of one tile can be different from
another one. However, a harmony is
observed between colors. These kinds
of products can be found in the boxes
in a random order. This is a design
approach which is generally used in
rustic tiles. Color and texture variation
can be controlled in our facilities. This
is a parameter and it is developed in
the stage of product development as
a requirement of market demands
and design.
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Application Techniques

/|

Herringlbbone Laying Double Herringbone Laying

%

7

/
Staggered Laying (Max 15% - 20%)
AN /
\ /
Max 15% - 20% —» \ /
v / | \
1mm f /, \\
/ . | N\

Staggered Laying (Max 50%)
Half Offset Laying is not Recommended
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Dust Pressed Ceramic Wall Tiles with High Water Absorption

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTIC

EN-14411 Annex L Group BIII Values

EGE SERAMIK VALUE

TEST STANDARD

Tem<N<I15cm + 0,75 mm

7Tem=sN<15cm 0,76 mm

Length and width N>15cm + % 0,5 ve+ 2,0 mm NZ15cm 4% 0,0 - +% 0,30 IS0 105452
Thickness e e £10% ISO 10545-2
Rectangularity N e ;f;’: ol % 0,10 - £% 0,30 ISO 105452
Straightness of sides e o - £% 0,10 - +% 0,30 ISO 10545-2
Center Curvature N> 15::1535; Lj?ﬂ;‘;‘:?ﬂ ;tsr:"fll,s e t% 0,10 - % 0,30 IS0 10545-2
Edge Curvature N=15 :.:m fo\.s; }‘j, imo,;%-:"i T:u; ;.{::fmrf"?l.s mm % 0,10 - £% 0,30 IS0 10545-2
Warpage Nl e % 0,10 - % 0,30 ISO 10545-2
Surface Quality A minimum of 95 %eof the tiles shall be free from visible defects that would impair the appearance of a IS0 10545-2
major area of tiles
‘Water Absorption Ev Av.> 10 % Ev Av.>10% IS0 10545-3

Modulus of Rupture

Thickness = 7.5 mm 12 N/mm2
Thickness < 7.5 mm 15 N/mm2

Thickness = 7.5 mm 12 N/mm2
Thickness < 7,5 mm 15 N/mm2

ISO 10545-4

Breaking Strength

Thickness Z 7,5 mm 600 N
Thickness < 7,5 mm 200 N

Thickness 2 7,5 mm 600 N
Thickness < 7,5 mm 200 N

ISO 105454

Impact resistance

Declared value

Test value for each product

EN ISO10545-5

Coefficient of lineer thermal expansion

Declared value

<5,79x10-6/°C

IS0 10545-8

Thermal Shock Resistance Test method available Resistance IS0 105459
Crazing Resistance Required Resistance ISO 10545-11
Frost Resistance Required Rogistant. NO ALTERNATIONVWITH 100 ISO 10545-12

CYCLES

Resistance to acids and alkalis

As indicated by the manufacturer

Min Class LB
Min Class HB

ISO 10545-13

Resistance to household chemicals and
swimming pool salts

As indicated by the manufacturer

Min Class B

ISO 10545-13

Resistance to Staining

Min. Class 3

Min. Class 3

ISO 10545-14

Pb-Cd

Declared value

Test value for each product

EN ISO10545-15

Seratch Hardness

min 3 Mohs

min 4 Mohs

EN 101
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Dust Pressed Ceramic Floor Tiles with Low Water Absorption

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTIC

EN-14411 Annex H Group BIb Values

EGE SERAMIK VALUE

TEST STANDARD

Length and width

7em<N<15c¢m = 0,9 mm
N=>15em = % 0,6 ve £ 2,0 mm

1% 02 -+=% 0,4

ISO 10545-2

7em<N<15cem +£0,5 mm

N>15cm += % 0,5 ve+ 2 mm

Thickness N>15cm = % 5 ve 0,5mm +% 5 ISO 10545-2
Rectangularity N7>°1'2 fnlf 1” ‘"(')':36’7: B +% 02 -+ % 0,4 1SO 10545-2
2 13 o 0,35

. . <N<I13 75
Straightness of sides N ; msN= 'j"(‘)“;f:' b7 R £% 02 -+% 0,4 ISO 10545-2
Center Curvature N7>c1"; cSnllV 115:15‘ :38’7: rznxm +% 0,2 -+% 0,4 I1SO 10545-2

<

Edge Curvature NLGEEN ilff‘g‘;:’éf mm £% 02 -+ % 0,4 ISO 10545-2
Warpage 7em<N<15cm +0,75 mm £% 02 -+ % 0,4 ISO 10545-2

Surface Quality

A minimum of 95 %of the tiles shall be free from visible defects that would impair the
appearance of a major area of tiles

ISO 10545-2

Water Absorption

% 0,5< Ev<% 3,0
Individual max %3,3

% 0,5 < Ev<% 3,0
Individual max %3,3

ISO 10545-3

Modulus of Rupture

min 30 N/mm2
Individual min 27 N/mm2

min 30 N/mm2
Individual min 27N/mm2

ISO 10545-4

Breaking Strength

Thickness 27,5 mm 1100 N
Thickness < 7,5 mm 700 N

Thickness 2 7,5 mm 1100 N
Thickness < 7,5 mm 700 N

ISO 10545-4

Impact resistance

Declared value

Test value for each product

EN ISO10545-5

Coefficient of lineer thermal expansion

Declared value

<6,01 x 10-6 / °C

ISO 10545-8

Resistance to acids and alkalis

As indicated by the manufacturer

Min Class HB

Thermal Shock Resistance Test method available Resistance ISO 10545-9
Crazing Resistance Required Resistance ISO 10545-11
. . Resistant NO ALTERNATION WITH 100
Frost Resistance Required CYCLES ISO 10545-12
Min Class LB

ISO 10545-13

Resistance to household chemicals and
swimming pool salts

Min Class B

Min Class B

ISO 10545-13

Resistance to Staining

Min. Class 3

Min. Class 3

ISO 10545-14

Pb-Cd Declared value Test value for each product EN ISO10545-15
Scratch Hardness min 5 Mohs min 5 Mohs EN 101
‘Wet Dynamic Coefficients Of Friction As indicated by the manifacturer Test value for each product %Ts: /3.Nzg§(l)

Sliperry Resistance

As indicated by the manifacturer

Test value for each product

TS EN 16165 : 2021-12

Pendulum

Declared value

Test value for each product

BS 7976-1:2002 + A1 2013
/ SII 2279




Dust Pressed Ceramic Porcelain Tiles with Low Water Absorption ___

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTIC EN-14411 Annex L Group BIII Values EGE SERAMIK VALUE TEST STANDARD
Length and width No1Sem & % 0Sves 20 mm NZ16em 4% 040 - %% 030 IS0 10545-2
Thickness e e e £10% IS0 105452
Rectangularity N i ;f;f - % 0,10 - +% 0,30 1SO 105452
Straightness of sides N - . £% 0,10 - % 0,30 1SO 10545-2
Center Curvature N> 15::1535; Lj?ﬂ;‘;‘:?ﬂ ;tsr:"fll,s e t% 0,10 - % 0,30 IS0 10545-2
Edge Curvature N>15 :.:m fo\.sco }‘j, imo,;%?: T:u+‘ ;.{::fmrf"?l.s mm % 0,10 - £% 0,30 ISO 10545-2
Warpage e i';“:}‘;fe”: - % 0,10 - %% 0,30 ISO 10545-2
Surface Quality A minimum of 95 %eof the tiles shall be free from visible defects that would impair the appearance of a IS0 10545-2

major area of tiles

‘Water Absorption Ev Av.> 10 % Ev Av.> 10 % ISO 10545-3

Modulus of Rupture

Thickness = 7.5 mm 12 N/mm2
Thickness < 7,5 mm 15 N/mm2

Thickness = 7.5 mm 12 N/mm2
Thickness < 7,5 mm 15 N/mm2

ISO 10545-4

Breaking Strength

Thickness 2 7,5 mm 600 N
Thickness < 7.5 mm 200 N

Thickness 2 7,5 mm 600 N
Thickness < 7.5 mm 200 N

ISO 10545-4

Impact resistance

Declared value

Test value for each product

EN ISO10545-5

Coefficient of lineer thermal expansion

Declared value

<5,79x10-6 /°C

IS0 10545-8

CYCLES

Thermal Shock Resistance Test method available Resistance IS0 10545-9
Crazing Resistance Required Resistance ISO 10545-11
Frost Resistance Required Roslspam: NO ALTERNATIONWITH 100 ISO 10545-12

Resistance to acids and alkalis

As indicated by the manufacturer

Min Class LB
Min Class HB

ISO 10545-13

Resistance to household chemicals and
swimming pool salts

As indicated by the manufacturer

Min Class B

ISO 10545-13

Resistance to Staining

Min. Class 3

Min. Class 3

ISO 10545-14

Pb-Cd

Declared value

Test value for each product

EN IS010545-15

Seratch Hardness

min 3 Mohs

min 4 Mohs

EN 101
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Packaging Details

Product Di kg/pce  pce/box m?*/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pes/plt m?/plt  Netkg/plt Gross kg/plt  Pallet Dimensions (cm)  plt/ctn kg/ctn m?/ctn
7.5x30x0.80 (Std) 0,327 24 0,540 7,85 98 19.5x30.3x7.8 2.352 52,92 769 789 80x120x 72 33 26.040 1.746
7.5 x 30 x 1.00 (Salento) 0,357 20 0,450 714 96 19.5x30.3x7.8 1.920 43,20 685 705 85x125x 70 30 21.163 1.296
10x20x0.75 0,261 40 0,800 10,44 75 16,3 x21,5 x21 3.000 60,00 783 803 80x120x78,5 33 26.499 1.980
10x20x0.80 0,280 25 0,500 7,00 152 10.5x20.5x17.5 3.800 76,00 1.064 1.084 80x 120 x 95 22 23.848 1.672
10x30x0.80 (Std) 0,424 15 0,450 6,36 132 11.0x31.0x12.7 1.980 59,40 840 860 80x120x 76 31 26.645 1.841
10x30x 0.90 ( Verano; Crayon) 0,454 20 0,600 9,08 84 10.5x31.5x13 1.680 50,40 763 783 80x120x 76 B3 25.830 1.663
10x40x0.80 0,580 20 0,800 11,60 72 10.5x40.5x 17 1.440 57,60 835 855 80x120x 77 31 26.511 1.786
10 x 40 x 0.90 0,658 20 0,800 13,16 72 10.5x40.5x 18.5 1.440 57,60 948 968 80x120x 77 28 27.091 1.613
10 x 40 x 1.10 (AURA) 0,620 17 0,680 10,54 72 10.5x40.5x 18.5 1.224 48,96 759 779 80x120x 77 33 25.703 1.616
25 x 40 x 0.80 (Std) 1,453 15 1,500 21,80 54 25.5x40.6x 13.0 810 81,00 1.177 1.197 80x120x 91 22 26.332 1.782
25 x 40 x 0.80 (Relief) 1,453 15 1,500 21,80 54 25.5x40.6 x 13.0 810 81,00 1.177 1.197 85x125x 91 22 26.332 1.782
20x50x 0.80 1,450 10 1,000 14,50 54 20.5x50.6x9.1 540 54,00 783 803 80x 106 x 76 B8 26.499 1.782
30 x 60 x 0.80 (Std) 2,630 7 1,260 18,41 48 30.5x60.5x6.3 336 60,48 884 904 82x122x76 30 27.110 1.814
30 x 60 x 0.90 (Relief) 2,870 6 1,080 17,22 40 30.3x60.3x7.1 240 43,20 689 709 80x120x 76 33 23.390 1.426
30x60x1.15 (Relief) 3,495 6 1,080 20,97 40 29.8x59.8x6.6 240 43,20 839 859 80x120x 76 31 26.623 1.339

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m?*/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pes/plt m?/plt Net kg/plt  Gross kg/plt  Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m?/ctn
Wall Tile (rectified)
33x99x0.90 32.5x98.5 5,300 3 1,000 15,90 60 33.2x99x3.8 180 60,00 954 974 110x 110 x 80 20 19.480 1.200
33x99x1.00 32.5x98.5 5,650 3 1,000 16,95 56 33.2x99x3.8 168 56,00 949 969 110x 110 x 80 20 19.384 1.120
33 x99 x 1.10 (Relief) 32.5x98.5 6,600 3 1,000 19,80 56 33.2x99x3.8 168 56,00 1.109 1.129 110x 110 x 80 20 22.576 1.120

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m?*/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pes/plt m?/plt Net kg/plt  Gross kg/plt  Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m?/ctn

15 x50 x 0.80 1,310 14 1,050 18,34 48 23.5x20.5x11.7 672 50,40 880 900 80x 106 x 76 29 26.109 1.462
15x60x 0.80 1,600 15 1,350 24,00 50 15.5x60.3 x 10.7 750 67,50 1.200 1.220 80x 120 x 91 22 26.840 1.485
15x60x0.90 1,730 11 1,000 19,03 40 15.5x60.3x 11.7 440 40,00 761 781 76 x 108x 76 34 26.561 1.360
15x90x 0.90 2,754 9 1,215 24,79 48 15.4x90.3x9.8 432 58,32 1.190 1.210 92x125x76 22 26.614 1.283
20x 120 x 0.80 4,336 6 1,440 26,02 48 20.9x121x5,5 288 69,12 1.249 1.269 92 x125 x73 21 26.644 1.452
20x20x1.00 0,924 18 0,720 16,63 72 20.5x20.5x19.3 1.296 51,84 1.198 1.218 80x120x 76 22 26.785 1.140
20x20x 1.40 1,295 12 0,480 15,54 72 20.6x20.6 x 16.5 864 34,56 1.119 1.139 80x120x 76 24 27.333 829

30x 60 x 0.80 3,240 8 1,440 25,92 40 31.1x60.4x 68.4 320 57,60 1.037 1.057 80x120x 76 25 26.420 1.440
30x60x0.90 3,890 6 1,080 23,34 40 31.2x60.4x6.4 240 43,20 934 954 78x115x76 26 24.794 1123
33 x33x0.80 (Std) 1,977 9 1,000 17,79 62 33.8x33.8x8 558 62,00 1.103 1.123 80x 120 x 81 22 24.710 1.364
33x33x0.90 2,165 9 1,000 19,49 62 33.8x33.8x9 558 62,00 1.208 1.228 80x120x 81 22 27.018 1.364
45 x 45 x 0.80 3,650 8 1,620 29,20 52 45.6x45.6x6.9 416 84,24 1.518 1.538 80x 120 x 106 17 26.153 1.432
60 x 60 x 0.80 6,525 5 1,800 32,63 32 60.5x60.5x 4.4 160 57,60 1.044 1.064 80x120x 76 26 27.664 1.498
60 x 60 x 0.90 7,430 4 1,440 29,72 32 60.5x 60.5x 4.4 128 46,08 951 971 78x115x76 28 27.189 1.290
80x 80x1.00 14,270 3 1,920 42,81 30 80.8x80.8x2.7 90 57,60 1.284 1.304 84 x 115x 96 21 27.390 1.210

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m?*/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pes/plt m?/plt Net kg/plt  Gross kg/plt  Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m?/ctn
10x 20 x 0.67 0,294 25 0,500 85 144 10.5x20.5x17.5 3.600 72,00 1.058 1.078 80x120x 76 25 26.960 1.800
33x33x0.80 1,945 9 1,000 17,51 62 33.3x33.3x7.9 558 62,00 1.085 1.105 80x 120 x 82 22 24.317 1.364
45 x 45 x 0.80 3,650 8 1,620 29,20 52 45.6x45.6x 6.9 416 84,24 1.518 1.538 80x 120 x 106 17 26.153 1.432
40x40x0.80 2,880 9 1,440 2592 60 45.6x45.6x6.9 540 86,40 1.555 1.575 90x 115 x 96 17 26.778 1.469

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m?*/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pes/plt m?/plt Net kg/plt  Gross kg/plt  Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m?/ctn
15 x 40 x 0.90 (AVILA)-(Std) 1,055 20 1,140 21,10 50 22x40.5x15.5 1.000 57,00 1.055 1.075 80x 120 x 100 22 23.650 1.254
15 x 40 x 0.90 (CRONOS)-(Std) 0,965 20 1,050 19,30 50 22x40.5x15.5 1.000 52,50 965 985 80x 120 x 100 22 21.670 1.155
15 x 40 x 0.90 (AVILA)-(Man) 1,055 20 1,140 21,10 38 22x40.5x15.5 760 43,32 802 822 80x 120 x 100 22 18.080 953
15 x 40 x 0.90 (CRONOS) -(Man) 0,965 20 1,050 19,30 38 22x40.5x15.5 760 39,90 733 753 80x 120 x 100 22 16.575 878
23 x 26.5 x 1.00 (HEX) 1,080 14 0,640 15,12 60 23,5x27.5x15.0 840 38,40 907 927 80x 120 x 85 22 20.398 845
43.5 x 50.3 x 0.90 (HEX) 3,540 8 1,310 28,32 24 45.1x51.8x9 192 31,44 680 700 105 x 105 x 60 30 20.990 943

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m?*/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pes/plt m?/plt Net kg/plt  Gross kg/plt  Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m?/ctn
30 x 60 x 0.80 29.5x59.5 2,880 8 1,440 23,04 40 29.6x59.6x 6.5 320 57,60 922 942 80x120x 76 28 26.365 1.613
30x60x0.90 29.5x59.5 3,620 6 1,080 21,72 40 29.8x59.8x6.4 240 43,20 869 889 78x115x76 30 26.664 1.296
40 x 78 x 1.10 38.0x76.0 7,020 4 1,160 28,08 40 38.2x76.2x4.8 160 46,40 1.123 1.143 78 x 98 x 95 23 26.294 1.067
60 x 60 x 0.80 59.5x59.5 6,000 5 1,800 30,00 32 59.6x59.6x4.1 160 57,60 960 980 80x120x 76 27 26.460 1.555
60 x 60 x 0.90 59.5x59.5 7,070 4 1,440 28,28 32 60.2x60.2x 4.3 128 46,08 905 925 80x120x 76 29 26.824 1.336
60 x 60 x 1.20 60.0x 60.0 9,320 3 1,080 27,96 32 60.2x60.2x 4.0 96 34,56 895 915 80x120x 76 29 26.527 1.002
60 x 120 x 0.80 (PRE, SUGAR) 60.0 x 120.0 13,800 2 1,440 27,60 40 60.1x120.1x 1.9 80 57,60 1.104 1.124 95x 128 x 76 24 26.976 1.382
60x 120 x 0.80 60.0 x 120.0 13,800 3 2,160 41,40 32 60.1x120.1x 1.9 96 69,12 1.325 1.345 104 x 128 x 76 20 26.896 1.382
60 x 120 x 0.90 60.0 x 120.0 13,800 2 1,440 27,60 40 60.1x120.1x2.1 80 57,60 1.104 1.124 104 x 128 x 76 20 22.480 1.152
80x 80x 1.00 79.5x79.5 15,370 2 1,280 30,74 44 79.6x79.6x2.3 88 56,32 1.353 1.373 87x115x 96 19 26.079 1.070

228



Product Di kg/pce  pce/box m?*/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pes/plt m?/plt  Netkg/plt Gross kg/plt  Pallet Dimensions (cm)  plt/ctn kg/ctn m?/ctn

Full Polished

30x 60x 0.80 28.6x58.0 2,720 8 1,330 21,76 40 28.7x58.1x6.5 320 53,20 870 890 80x120x 76 30 26.712 1.596
30x60x0.90 28.6x58.0 3,350 6 1,000 20,10 40 28.9x58.2x6.6 240 40,00 804 824 78x115x 76 33 27.192 1.320
40 x 78 x 1.10 38.0x 76.0 6,570 4 1,160 26,28 40 38.2x76.2x4.8 160 46,40 1.051 1.071 83x101x91 24 25.709 1114
38x76x1.10 38.0x76.0 6,570 4 1,160 26,28 39 38.2x76.2x4.8 156 45,24 1.025 1.045 83x101x91 24 25.078 1.086
60 x 60 x 0.80 58.0x58.0 6,200 5 1,680 31,00 32 58.1x58.1x4.6 160 53,76 992 1.012 80x120x 76 26 26.312 1.398
60 x 60 x 0.90 58.0x 58.0 6,710 4 1,350 26,84 32 58.5x58.5x4.7 128 43,20 859 879 80x120x 76 31 27.245 1.339
60 x 120 x 0.80 60.0x 120.0 13,800 2 1,440 27,60 40 60.1x120.1x 1.9 80 57,60 1.104 1.124 95x128x 76 24 26.976 1.382
80 x 80 x 1.00 78.0x 78.0 13,500 2 1,220 27,00 44 78.3x783x2.3 88 53,68 1.188 1.208 87 x115x 96 22 26.576 1.181

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m?*/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pes/plt m?/plt Net kg/plt  Gross kg/plt  Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn
Wall Bullnose (Painted)
5x20x0.80 0,140 30 0,300 4,20 105 20.5x26.5x8.5 3.150 31,50 441 461 80x 120 x 55 44 20.284 1.386
7.5x25x0.80 0,260 12 0,225 3,12 182 12.9x26.7x8.5 2.184 40,95 568 588 80x120x 71 33 19.399 1.351

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m?*/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pes/plt m?/plt Net kg/plt  Gross kg/plt  Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn
7x30x1.00 0,480 30 0,630 14,40 42 17x31.8x16.8 1.260 26,46 605 625 80x 120 x 65 33 20.618 873
8x30x1.00 0,500 30 0,720 15,00 42 143x35x17.3 1.260 30,24 630 650 80x 120 x 66 33 21.450 998
8x33x0.90 0,500 30 0,792 15,00 51 143x35x17.3 1.530 40,39 765 785 80x 120 x 66 33 25.905 1.333
8x33x0.80 0,420 30 0,792 12,60 60 12.5x35x17.8 1.800 47,52 756 776 80x 120 x 66 33 25.608 1.568
8x45x0.80 0,720 34 0,432 24,48 B3} 11.5x47x8.5 1.122 14,26 808 828 80x120x 77 32 26.491 456
8x60x0.90 0,920 10 0,480 9,20 72 11x61.4x10.5 720 34,56 662 682 80x120x 77 33 22,519 1.140
8x60x1.00 1,040 1 0,528 11,44 72 11x61.4x10.5 792 38,02 824 844 80x120x 77 33 27.841 1.255
10x60x 1.20 1,240 8 0,600 9,92 72 11.2x61.5x10.7 576 43,20 714 734 80x120x 78 22 16.153 950
10x 60 x 1.00 1,240 10 0,600 12,40 72 11.2x61.5x10.7 720 43,20 893 913 80x120x 78 22 20.082 950

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m?*/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pes/plt m?/plt Net kg/plt  Gross kg/plt  Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m?/ctn
Wall Bullnose (Glazed)
7.5x30x0.80 0,327 24 0,540 7,85 98 19.5x30.3x7.8 2352 52,92 769 789 80x120x 72 33 26.040 1.746
10x30x 0.80 0,424 15 0,450 6,36 132 11.0x31.0x12.7 1.980 59,40 840 860 80x120x 76 31 26.645 1.841
10x40x0.90 0,693 20 0,800 13,86 72 10.5x41.5x12.5 1.440 57,60 998 1.018 80x120x79 22 22.394 1.267

Product Dimensions (cm) Work Size (cm) kg/pce pce/box m?*/box kg/box box/plt Box Dimensions (cm) pes/plt m?/plt Net kg/plt  Gross kg/plt  Pallet Dimensions (cm) plt/ctn kg/ctn m?/ctn
32 x 32 (Yaprak-Leaf Mozaik) LEA 1,765 7 0,570 12,36 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 294 23,94 519 539 80x 120 x 81 33 17.784 790
33 x33(2,5x5) MO2 1,560 8 0,980 12,48 42 33.7x35.4x8.4 336 41,16 524 544 80x120x 73 33 17.957 1.358
33 x 33 (5x5) MOS 1,940 9 0,980 17,46 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 378 41,16 733 753 80x120x73 33 24.860 1.358
33 x 33 (5x5) MOS 1,920 8 0,870 15,36 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 336 36,54 645 665 80x120x 73 33 21.949 1.206
33 x 33 (5x5) MOS 2,085 7 0,760 14,60 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 294 31,92 613 633 80x120x 76 33 20.889 1.053
33 x 33 (Arabesque) ARB 1,345 8 0,510 10,76 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 336 21,42 452 472 80x120x 73 33 15.573 707
33 x 33 (Arc) ARC 1,660 8 0,610 13,28 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 336 25,62 558 578 80x120x 73 33 19.066 845
33 x 33 (Deck) DCK 2,520 8 0,880 20,16 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 336 36,96 847 867 80x120x 73 31 26.868 1.146
33 x 33 (Deck) DCK 2,520 7 0,880 17,64 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 294 36,96 741 761 80x120x 73 31 23.587 1.146
33 x 33 (Diamond) DIA 1,340 7 0,530 9,38 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 294 22,26 394 414 80x120x 73 33 13.661 735
33 x 33 (Elongated Hexagon) EHC 1,960 8 0,670 15,68 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 336 28,14 659 679 80x120x73 33 22.392 929
33 x 33 (Herringbone) HGB 1,540 8 0,630 12,32 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 336 26,46 517 537 80x120x73 33 17.736 873
33 x 33 (Mini Hexagon) MHX 1,920 7 0,660 13,44 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 294 27,72 564 584 80x120x 73 33 19.288 915
33 x 33 (Pinwheel ) PNW 2,240 8 0,880 17,92 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 336 36,96 753 773 80x120x 73 33 25.497 1.220
33 x 33 (Pinwheel ) PNW 2,240 7 0,880 15,68 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 294 36,96 659 679 80x120x 73 33 22.392 1.220
33 x 33 (Subway - 13x5 ) SBB 1,740 8 0,690 13,92 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 336 28,98 585 605 80x120x73 33 19.953 956
33 x 33 (Subway - 3x7 ) SBS 1,700 8 0,760 13,60 42 34.1x35.2x9.5 336 31,92 571 591 80x120x 73 33 19.510 1.053
30 x 30 (5x5 Rectangular) MOS 1,570 1 0,990 17,27 30 31.1x32.4x13.5 330 29,70 518 538 80x 120 x 80 22 11.838 653
30 x 30 (Basket Mosaic) BSK K:10 1,700 11 0,990 18,70 30 31.1x32.4x13.5 330 29,70 561 581 80x 120 x 80 22 12.782 653
30 x 30 (Basket Mosaic) BSK K:8 1,500 14 1,260 21,00 30 31.1x32.4x135 420 37,80 630 650 80x120x 80 22 14.300 832
28 x 36 (Basket Mosaic) BSK K:10 1,841 7 0,570 12,89 42 29x37.5x9.5 294 23,94 541 561 80 x 100 x 81 22 12.348 527
30 x 30 (Baret) BRT 1,820 11 0,990 20,02 30 31.1x32.4x13.5 330 29,70 601 621 80x 120 x 80 22 13.653 653
33 x 48.5 (Brick) BRI 1,612 9 0,980 14,51 28 34.1x35.2x9.5 252 27,44 406 426 80x 120 x 80 22 9.377 604
60 x 60 (Wooden Hex Mosaic) WHX 5,240 2 0,720 10,48 20 60.2x60.2x4.3 40 14,40 210 230 80x120x 76 33 7.577 475
5x20x0.80 0,140 30 0,300 4,20 105 20.5x26.5x 8.5 3.150 31,50 441 461 80x 120 x 55 44 20.284 1.386
7.5x25x0.80 0,260 12 0,225 3,12 182 12.9x26.7x8.5 2.184 40,95 568 588 80x120x 71 33 19.399 1.351

229



	Binder1.pdf
	INDEX.pdf

	KAPAK [Recovered].pdf
	Binder1
	içkapaklar.pdf
	60X120_Alph.pdf
	içkapaklar
	30x60 60x60 Glazed Porcelain.pdf
	içkapaklar
	30x60 WALL.pdf
	33x99.pdf
	içkapaklar
	WOOD.pdf
	içkapaklar
	MINITILE.pdf
	içkapaklar
	BACKSPLASH.pdf
	içkapaklar
	VINTAGE 20x20.pdf
	VINTAGE 33X33.pdf
	içkapaklar
	HEXAGON.pdf
	içkapaklar
	OUTDOOR.pdf
	içkapaklar
	POOL.pdf
	ARKA Detaylar.pdf
	INDEX


